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TOT.

1 Gabriele Torelli 3 20 15 3 20 12 1 12 86

2 Roberto Ferri 1 12 20 7 15 3 20 78

3 Gabriele Volpato 4 15 4 8 20 4 15 70

3 Lorenzo Paggi 4 15 4 8 20 4 15 70

5 William Selmo 8 1 15 24

6 Paolo Gnemmi 2 12 4 1 19

6 Giulio Tommasin 2 12 4 1 19

6 Niccolò Liana 5 2 5 7 19

6 Matteo Greco 5 2 5 7 19

10 Carlo Casillo 3 8 3 2 16

10 Alessandro Thellung 3 8 3 2 16

10 Alberto Rodio 3 8 5 16

13 Paolo Palanti 5 7 3 15

14 Giovanni Altoè 7 5 12

14 Cristiano Verolini 7 5 12

14 Paul Wyhinny 12 12

14 Sandro Pelatti 4 4 4 12

18 Alessio Bormolini 7 2 9

18 Alessandra Brena 1 8 9

20 Alessandra Torresani 1 3 2 6

21 Nicola Capriati 4 4

22 Flavio Licciulli 4 4

23 Felice Colleoni 1 1

23 Diego Cassarà 1 1

23 Franco Gnutti 1 1

23 Max Colombo 1 1

27 Tommaso Mosca 0

28 Orazio Araldi 0

29 Ivano Costa 0

ASSOLUTA
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TOT.

1 Roberto Ferri 20 20 20 20 20 100

2 Sandro Pelatti 15 12 12 12 51

3 Alberto Rodio 15 15 15 45

4 Carlo Casillo 12 15 0 8 8 43

5 Felice Colleoni 8 8 8 7 7 38

6 Nicola Capriati 7 5 12 24

1 Gabriele Torelli 20 20 20 15 15 90

2 Gabriele Volpato 15 0 12 20 20 67

2 Lorenzo Paggi 15 0 12 20 20 67

4 Alessandro Thellung 7 15 0 12 8 42

5 Alessandra Brena 4 8 7 7 12 38

6 William Selmo 12 6 15 0 33

7 Franco Gnutti 5 7 8 8 28

8 Cristiano Verolini 8 12 20

1 Giulio Tommasin 12 20 20 12 15 79

2 Matteo Greco 15 8 12 20 20 75

2 Niccolò Liana 15 8 12 20 20 75

4 Alessio Bormolini 8 15 15 15 53

5 Giovanni Altoè 20 12 32

1 Alessandra Torresani 20 20 20 20 80

1 Alessandra Brena 15 15 15 15 20 80

GENTLEMAN

JUNIOR

ROOKIE

FEMMINILE


